©2017_MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG_Küferstr. 16_59067 Hamm/Germany_www.microsens.com
Data Sheet
Ruggedized Gigabit Ethernet Micro Switch
with extended temperature range
  Overview
The Ruggedized Micro Switch is part of the successful MICROSENS Fiber-To-The-Office
(FTTO) series. This model comes with an extended temperature range (-25°C up to +65°C)
and includes a mounted holder for 35 mm DIN-rails.

Data Sheet_Ruggedized Gigabit Eth. Micro Switch with ext. temp. range Page 8/10
©2017_MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG_Kueferstr. 16_59067 Hamm/Germany_www.microsens.com
  Order Information
Ruggedized Micro Switch G6
(Variants not listed here may be available on request)
Description
Article-No.
Horizontal version
Article-No.
Vertical version
Power Supply Input: 44..57 VDC, incl. mounted holder for DIN-rails
1x SFP uplink (100/1000Base-X)
5x TP-Ports (10/100/1000Base-T) with PoE+ (PSE)
MS440209PMXH-48G6+ MS440219PMXH-48G6+
2x SFP uplink (100/1000Base-X)
4x TP-Ports (10/100/1000Base-T) with PoE+ (PSE)
MS440207PMXH-48G6 MS440217PMXH-48G6
1x TP-Uplink (1000Base-T) with PoE (PD)
5x TP-Ports (10/100/1000Base-T) with PoE+ (PSE)
MS450186PMXH-48G6+ MS450187PMXH-48G6+
Power Supply Input: 44..57 VDC, without holder for DIN-rails
1x SFP uplink (100/1000Base-X)
5x TP-Ports (10/100/1000Base-T) with PoE+ (PSE)
MS440209PMX-48G6+ MS440219PMX-48G6+
Power Supply Input: 230 VAC, incl. mounted holder for DIN-rails
1x SFP-Uplink (100/1000Base-X)
5x TP-Ports (10/100/1000Base-T)
On request MS440219MXH-G6+
2x SFP-Uplink (100/1000Base-X)
4x TP-Ports (10/100/1000Base-T)
On request MS440217MXH-G6
1x TP-Uplink (1000Base-T)
5x TP-Ports (10/100/1000Base-T)
MS450186MXH-G6+ On request
Power Supply Input: 24 VDC, incl. mounted holder for DIN-rails
1x SFP uplink (100/1000Base-X)
5x TP-Ports (10/100/1000Base-T)
MS440209MXH-24G6+ MS440219MXH-24G6+
2x SFP uplink (100/1000Base-X)
4x TP-Ports (10/100/1000Base-T)
On request MS440217MXH-24G6
Power Supply Input: 12 VDC, without holder for DIN-rails
2x100/1000X SFP Uplink
4x10/100/1000TX
On request MS440217MX-12G6
Data Sheet_Ruggedized Gigabit Eth. Micro Switch with ext. temp. range Page 9/10
©2017_MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG_Kueferstr. 16_59067 Hamm/Germany_www.microsens.com
  Accessories
Description Article No.